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NAME
Shibnath prosad
Dipankar shil
Dipankar Mondal
Ashim karmakar
Sujata Saren
RUMA ORAW
ajoy pahan
Riya Pramanik
Puja pramanik
Sormila hasda
Nirab mondal
Soumitra Malo
Ashimpahan
Rituparna das
Krishan Biswas
Anamika Barman
Sajal Das
Bijoy Kumar Bhoumik
RUYEL MONDAL
Jharna shil
Nikita sarkar
Saidul mondal
Jaba basak
Sumana Sarkar
Shilpi sarkar
Pomi das
Puja sarkar
Tulsi Soren
Ait kisku
Prodyut Adhikary
Susmita mistri
Monisha Sarkar

Pampa Paul
Anamika Barman
Litan paul
Subrata Roy
JAHID HOSSAIN
BHASKAR SARKAR
Rumana khatun
Mahadeb Roy
Pabitra Barman
PHILIP MURMU
Tanay Debbath
Tanay Debnath
Anukul Sarkar
Ichhak Ibne Umar
SIMI MONDAL
Hosneara parvin
Debashis Barman
Bivash Shill

Riya basak

Priya Basak
Rumpi Das
Debaijit paswan
Rijaj mondal
TOPI BARMAN
Nandita sarkar
ANITA PAHAN
Sandip Barman
MONALIKA ROY
Sumi sarkar
Debasish Paul

COLLEGE ROLL NO.

1200-855

SERIAL NO

1200972
1200879
1200093
1200635
1200913

1200758
1200667
1200682
1201322
1201222
1200765

1201455
1200848
1200623
1201165
1201220
1201218
1201281
1201282
1201168
1200827
1201619
1201406
1200571
1200661
1201320
1200141
1200530
1201062
1022
1200621
1200487
1201370
1201085
1200273
1201223
1200868
1200420
1200822
742
1200970
1200970
1200628
1200892
1200335
1200934
1201295
1201127
1200860
1200566
1210
1201283
1200787
1200295
1201047
1200133
1201128
1200114
1201026
1201129

REGISTRATION

UNIVERSITY ROLL NO.

1711112070020 1720GENA0863

171-1115-0851-20
171-1111-0995-20
171-1115-0098-20
171-1213-0743-20
171-1213-0918-20
171-1113-1075-20
171-1211-1213-20
171-1211-1207-20

1711213072520
171-1117-1270-20
171-1112-1186-20
171-1113-1081-20
171-1211-0622-20
171-1211-0870-20
171-1212-0251-20
171-1111-0154-20
171-1112-1247-20
171-1117-1217-20

1711215126020

1720GENA NO.0235
1720GENA No. 0234
1720ENGH0098
1720GENA0943
1720GENA 0740
1720GENA-0013
1720GENA 0724
1720GENA 0626
1720GENA0903
1720GENA No-0526
1720GENA. 0904
1720-GENA NO-0082
1720GENA0718
1720GENA 0373
0036

1720HISH-0154
Roll-1720GENAVRoll-0135
1720GENA NO.0756
1720GENA0310

1711211120620 1720GENA0522

171-1111-1219-20
171-1215-0960-20

Roll-1720GENA No-0794
1720GENA 0287

1711211114420 1720GENA0960

171-1212-1185-20
171-1211-0554-20
171-1211-0585-20

1720gena
1720 GENAO0575
Roll= 1720gena No= 0629

1711213081620 1720GENA1054
1711113097220 1720GENA NO - 0009
1711112102920 1720GENA NO- 0613

171-1212-0776-20
171-1212-1202-20
171-1217-1020-20
171-1212-0192-20
171-1115-1164-20

Roll .1720 gena no.0991
1720GENA 0452

0544

1720SANH 0192
1720Gena /no-0398

1711112122920 ROLL- 1720GENA, NO-0927

171-1114-0010-20
171-1112-1246-20

Roll-1720BNGH NO.-0010
1720GENA0130

1711211104520 0743

171-1112-0457-20
171-1112-1113-20
17111113111420 GEN-NO. 0568
171-1115-1067-20

1720GENA No.0405
Roll 17720GENA No 0536
1720 GEN NO. 0568
1720GENA 1012

1711115106720 1720GENA 1012

171-1111-1190-20
171-1114-1197-20

1711211071602

1711211037820
171-1112-0959-20
171-1111-1194-20
171-1215- 0112- 20
171-1211-0037-20
17-1211-0919-20
171-1112-0348-20
171-1111-0082-20
171-1212-0809-20
171-1211-1205-20

1711213026020
171-1112-1223-20

1711211048220
171-1212-1231-20
171-1115-1196-20

1720GENA
1720GENA 0279
1720GENA0890

1720GENA 0221
1720GENA. 0174

Roll- 1720ENGH no- 0112
Roll-1720BNGH no-0037
1720GENA 750

11720 0220
1720EDCHO0082
1720GENA -1045
1720GENA 0510
1720GENAO0049
1720GENA. 0815
1720GENA0450
1720GENA-0967
1720GENA. 0223

1200934
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Tania Jahan Jafrin
Manik Mondal
Ruksar paevin
Juyel choudhury
Bappa paul

Apu kumar paul

Parikhit Biswakarmakar

Raju das

Rubel sarkar
Udayan barman
Tanmay sarkar
SAJAL MARDI
Avitosh Tudu
Shubhankar Roy
Mousumi aktar
Mousumi khatun

BABITA DHANOYAR

BIJOY PAHAN
Antara Pramanik
KALPANA MARDI
MAYABATI TUDU
Subhonkar Ghosh
Munmunara khatun
Namita tigga

Riya Basak

MD MASARAF SARKAR

Rikta Das
Khokan sarkar
Runa parvin
Shubha paul
Tapas sarkar
Moumita sarkar
Raju das

Utpal Das
Palash sarkar
Sahina aktar moni
Ananta sarkar

Minarul hossein mandal

Sampa Roy
JASMIN SARKAR
Shibnath prosad
SOMA BARMAN
Ujjwalbaishyamali
Koushik Roy
Probhat barman
Archana mondal
TANJINA AKTAR
Sabana khatun
Bapi shill

Kabita Roy

Priti das

Sain sarkar

REKSENA KHATUN

Chandana Mondal
Majibur Mondal

Md Rajibul Habib Molla

Chandan Murmu
Manas mandal

BABY FARHA SARKAR

Sahali Roy
Lobely Sarkar
SANGITA SHIL
Baby Roy
Pramila Murmu

0559

1200783
1200965
1201059
1200993
1201130
1200807
1200962
1200308
1201144
1201314
1200901
1201329
1200810
1200395

342
1200248
1200916
1200826
1201347
1200795
1201024
1200581
1201086
1201031
1200337
1200786
1200354
1201372
1200210
1201178
1200836
1200988
1200308
1201225

1200326
1201353
1200610
1201149
1200289
1200972
1201655
1201394
1201332
1200905
1201348
1200155
1200231
1200087
1200278
1200669
1200957
1200782
1200900
1200615
1200180
1200830

288
1200007
1201125
1200262
1200121
1200091
1200212

171-1214-0064-20

171_1111_0141_20

171-1111-0418-20

171-1111-1240-20
171-1113-1273-20

171-1111-1214-20
171-1111-1073-20

171-1113-1221-20
171-1113-0005-20

171-1211-1204-20
171-1211-0497-20
171-1213-1192-20
171-1113-0301-20
171-1217-0981-20
171-1213-1198-20
171-1213-1200-20
171-1111-1228-20
171-1211-0512-20
171-1213-0519-20

171-1114-0023-20
171-1212-1123-20
171-1111-1001-20
171-1211-1216-20
171-1115-1226-20
171-1111-1233-20

171-1117-1234-20
191-1112-1291-19
171-1217-0663-20
171-1112-0977-20
171-1111-0476-20
171-1212-1222-20
171-1211-0862-20

171-1212-1061-20
171-1112-1074-20

171-1112-0577-20
171-1211-0984-20
171-1211-1069-20
171-1214-1127-20
171-1115-0986-20
1711212 0199 20

1711214121520

Roll-1720BNGH No-0064
1720HISH_0141
1720GENA
Roll-1720GENA NO-0340

17111111193201720GENA

1171349924

ROLL. 1720GENA NA. 0062
1720GENA no.0562

Roll .1720GENA no .0659
1720GENAQ733
1720GENA NO-1063

17111111232 1720GENA 1024

1720GENA & NO 0798
Roll- 17720BNGH No- 0005

1711112071020 0883

1711215104320

1711212101320
1171349924

1720GENA Roll-0472
1720GENA No-0480
1720GENAOQ095
1720GENA 0136
1720GENA 0055
1720GENA0351
1720GENA0436
Roll.1720GENA no.0924
1720GENA NO-0496
1720GENA no - 0505
1720GENAQ719
1720BNGH 0023
Roll-1720GENA No-0703
1720GENA-0364
1720gena 0751
1720GENA&0879

1720 GENA.  No. 1037
1720GENA0471
1720GBNA 0659

No

1719GENA
1720Gena-0792
1720GENA-0039

Roll 1720gena roll 0442
1720GENA.No-0811
1720GENA 0295

17111120700 1720 g 0863

1720GENA0898
1720GENA-1065

1711112043620 1720GENA0371

171_1211_1171_20

171-1214-0053-20
171-1211-1041-20

171-1111-0022-20
171-1114-0024-20
171-1113-0332-20
171-1115-0466-20
171-1211-0836-20
171-1212-0659-20
171-1211-0873-20
171-1215-0219-20
171-1212-0286-20
171-1213-0557-20

1711212119520

1720GENA -0611
1720GENA NO.0066
1720GENA-1020
Roll-1720GENA No-0760
1720GENA-0114
1720SANH

1720GENA NO 0592
1720bngh0053
1720GENA 0697
1720GENA 0197

Roll - 17720BNG No - 0022
1720BNGH

1720GENA 0195
Roll-1720GENA NO-0419
1720GENA 0098
1720GENA 0785
1720GENAO3
Roll-1720SANH NO-0219
1720GENA-0102
Roll-1720GENA No-0580
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129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
14
148
149
150
151
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Uday das
MALLIKA BANERJEE
Rubina Sarkar
RAKHI BARMAN
Akshay Saha
NISHA SARKAR
Sagar singh
Istiak ali sarkar
Sushmita Mandal
SUDEB SING
UTTAM TUDU
Biltu Barman
Sunil prosad
Rahul sarkar
Rakhal das
RAIHAN SARKAR
Sampa Roy
Biplab DaS
Megha Sarkar
JULFA KHATUN
RAKHAL DAS
Sanjay Murmu
Sakil Mondal
SAJAL MARDI
Rahul Mondal

1200-776

1201273
1200552
1201261
1201323
1200096
1201070
1200838
1200984
1200578
1201577
1200400
1201381
1200775

12
1201294
1200519
1201149

1201351
1200503
1201294
1200399
1201385
1201329
1201187

171-1112-0955-20
171 1211 0202 20
171-1211-0631-20
171-1212-1211-20
171-1111-0973-20

171-1112-1218-20
171-1111-0997-20
171-1212-1149-20
171-1112-1230-20
171-1113-0824-20

171-1112-0766-20
171-1111-0229-20
171-1112-1210-20
171-1114-1208-20
171-1212-1222-20
171-1111-0309-20
171-1215-1201-20
171-1211-0998-20
171-1112-1210-20
171-1113-1224-20
171-1114-0155-20
171-1113-1221-20
171-1111-0590-20

1711212101820

Roll-1720GENA No-1062
1720SANH

1720GENAQ735
1720GENA - 0668
1720GENA No. 0018
1720GENA 0529

1720 GENA.  No. 0781
1720GENA 0284
Roll-1720GENA  NO-0987
1720GENA-0934

ROLL- 1720GENA NO-1069

1711112098720 1720GENA0148

1720GENA NO-0974
1720GENA/NO.0644
1720GENA 0665
1720GENA,. NO-0646
1720GEAN. No -0811
Roll-1720GENA NO-0153
1720GENA0439
1720GENA-0336
1720GENA 0665
1720GENA-0826

Roll - 1720HISH No- 0155
1720GENA & 0798
1720GENA No.0643



